
 DIRECTOR'S HEARING AGENDA
April     27, 2023

Kenneth Burke

Date and Time of hearing:
At: 9:30 AM at 49 South Van Ness Ave, Rm 0194 San Francisco, CA 94103
DBI Hearing Officer:
HIS / CES Representative: James Lawrie

City and County of San Francisco
Department of Building Inspection

London N. Breed, Mayor
Patrick O'Riordan, C.B.O., Director

ComplaintAddress Inspector Owner Decision

202200050
202200581
202302105
202301704
202299734
202301575
202301292
202297803

334 10TH AV
122 BAKER ST
547 DOLORES ST
1133 GREEN ST
53 HAIGHT ST
2925 KIRKHAM ST
501 OAK ST
1005 WISCONSIN ST

WILLIAM J & MARIE A H MADDEN 
JABER JOE JAD & DAWN
ANNA W PAPOULIAS 2005 REV TRU
JOHN E WAI 1981 LIVING TRUST
MURPHY SAN FRANCISCO LTD PR
CURTIS ANYA
GILMORE CAROL PIPER
SFHA HOUSING CORPORATION

McCarthy
Yee
Mungovan
Maher
Yee
Osborne
Yee
Chierici

Total Cases: 8

Housing Inspection Cases

Owner/
Rep



City and County of San Francisco 
Department of Building Inspection 

 

London N. Breed, Mayor   
Patrick O’Riordan, C.B.O., Director 
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HOUSING INSPECTION SERVICES 
 

DIRECTORS’ HEARING 
 
  

 
We will be holding Director’s Hearing on April 27, 2023 at 9:30AM via Microsoft Teams 

 
 

In order to join this Director’s Hearing please use the information below. 
 
  
 
Join the audio conference:  MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING 
 
 Phone: 415 906-4659 
 
 Access code   269 750 103# 
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